File Number

0000094222

0000111367

0000097803

0000106762

0000094225

0000111606

0000111679

REPORT NO. PN-2-200410-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/10/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Service

FM

FX

FM

LPD

FM

DTV

DTX

Call Sign

WAKB

W280FV

WYDK

KJIM-LD

WTHB-
FM

WUNE-
TV

WSYM-
TV

Facility ID  Station Type

31942 Main
202424

15939 Main
26957 Main
15849 Main
69114 Auxiliary
74094 Auxiliary

Channel/Freq.

100.9

103.9

97.9

12

96.9

36

28

City, State
HEPHZIBAH,

GA

MIAMI, FL

EUFAULA, AL

DALLAS &
MESQUITE,
TX

WRENS, GA

LINVILLE, NC

LANSING, Ml

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PERRY
BROADCASTING OF
AUGUSTA, INC.

ACTUALIDAD
1040AM LICENSEE,
LLC

JDK Radio, LLC

HC2 LPTV
HOLDINGS, INC.

PERRY
BROADCASTING OF
AUGUSTA, INC.

University of North
Carolina

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC

Status Date

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000094221

0000111584

0000107532

0000082154

0000082155

0000111708

0000111637

0000111278

REPORT NO. PN-2-200410-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/10/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

License To

Cover

License To
Cover

Service

FM

DTV

FS

FM

FX

DTV

LPD

FX

Call Sign

WAEG

WECT

WIAL

WLRN-
FM

W227AD

WADL

KQZY-LD

K269GX

Facility ID  Station Type

31941

48666

7063

66339

66350

455

127289

201259

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

92.3

23

94.1

91.3

93.3

27

33

101.7

City, State

EVANS, GA

WILMINGTON
, NC

ELK MOUND,
Wi

MIAMI, FL

KEY COLONY
BEACH, FL

MOUNT
CLEMENS, MI

VICTORIA, TX

SAN JOSE, CA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PERRY
BROADCASTING OF
AUGUSTA, INC.

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

CLEAR WATER
BRANDS, INC.

THE SCHOOL
BOARD OF MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA

THE SCHOOL
BOARD OF MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA

ADELL
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

QueenB Television of
Texas, LLC

Bustos Media
Holdings, LLC

Status Date

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000111556

0000108347

0000106840

0000110450

0000106815

0000107531

0000094224

0000082156

REPORT NO. PN-2-200410-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/10/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Service

LPD

FL

FX

DCA

FX

FS

AM

FX

Call Sign

WHNE-
LD

KVNX-LP

W240DV

WOIL-CD

K283Cz

WAXX

WTHB

W206AS

Facility ID

168737

196313

200262

31649

202972

9866

15843

59323

Station Type

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

97.5

95.9

23

104.5

104.5

1550.0

89.1

City, State

DETROIT, MI

VANCOUVER,

WA
RUSSELL

SPRINGS, KY

TALLADEGA,
AL

MONTROSE,
CO

EAU CLAIRE,
Wi

AUGUSTA, GA

BIG PINE KEY

, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

TAIT
BROADCASTING, LLC

RUSTING
SPROCKET ART

HAMMOND
BROADCASTING,
INC.

JOSEPH V EARLEY

CCR-MONTROSE IV,
LLC

CLEAR WATER
BRANDS, INC.

PERRY
BROADCASTING OF
AUGUSTA, INC.

THE SCHOOL
BOARD OF MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA

Status Date

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000108348

0000094180

0000091079

0000111706

0000094223

0000111693

0000082157

REPORT NO. PN-2-200410-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/10/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License

Service

FL

FX

AM

DTV

FM

DTX

FX

Call Sign

KOUV-LP

W293DL

WDIG

WSFX-
TV

WEXA-

FM

KTVO

W263BO

Facility ID

196567

201248

17461

72871

15848

21251

59322

Station Type

Main

Main

Main

Auxiliary

Main

Channel/Freq.

107.9

106.5

1450.0

29

103.1

33

100.5

City, State

VANCOUVER,

WA

TROY, AL

DOTHAN, AL

WILMINGTON

, NC

AUGUSTA, GA

KIRKSVILLE,
MO

KEY WEST,
ETC., FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RECORDING NW

BRANTLEY
BROADCAST
ASSOCIATES, LLC

Larry Williams

WSFX LICENSE
SUBSIDIARY, LLC

PERRY
BROADCASTING OF
AUGUSTA, INC.

KTVO LICENSEE, LLC

THE SCHOOL
BOARD OF MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA

Status Date

04/08/2020

04/07/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

04/08/2020

Status

Granted

Pending

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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