File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094222	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WAKB	31942	Main	100.9	HEPHZIBAH, GA	PERRY BROADCASTING OF AUGUSTA, INC.	04/08/2020	Granted
0000111367	License To Cover	FX	W280FV	202424		103.9	MIAMI, FL	ACTUALIDAD 1040AM LICENSEE, LLC	04/08/2020	Granted
0000097803	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WYDK	15939	Main	97.9	EUFAULA, AL	JDK Radio, LLC	04/08/2020	Granted
0000106762	License To Cover	LPD	KJJM-LD	26957	Main	12	DALLAS & MESQUITE, TX	HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS, INC.	04/08/2020	Granted
0000094225	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WTHB- FM	15849	Main	96.9	WRENS, GA	PERRY BROADCASTING OF AUGUSTA, INC.	04/08/2020	Granted
0000111606	License To Cover	DTV	WUNE- TV	69114	Auxiliary	36	LINVILLE, NC	University of North Carolina	04/08/2020	Granted
0000111679	License To Cover	DTX	WSYM- TV	74094	Auxiliary	28	LANSING, MI	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	04/08/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000094221	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WAEG	31941	Main	92.3	EVANS, GA	PERRY BROADCASTING OF AUGUSTA, INC.	04/08/2020	Granted
0000111584	License To Cover	DTV	WECT	48666	Main	23	WILMINGTON , NC	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	04/08/2020	Granted
0000107532	Construction Permit	FS	WIAL	7063	Main	94.1	ELK MOUND, WI	CLEAR WATER BRANDS, INC.	04/08/2020	Granted
0000082154	Renewal of License	FM	WLRN- FM	66339	Main	91.3	MIAMI, FL	THE SCHOOL BOARD OF MIAMI- DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA	04/08/2020	Granted
0000082155	Renewal of License	FX	W227AD	66350	Main	93.3	KEY COLONY BEACH, FL	THE SCHOOL BOARD OF MIAMI- DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA	04/08/2020	Granted
0000111708	License To Cover	DTV	WADL	455	Main	27	MOUNT CLEMENS, MI	ADELL BROADCASTING CORPORATION	04/08/2020	Granted
0000111637	License To Cover	LPD	KQZY-LD	127289	Main	33	VICTORIA, TX	QueenB Television of Texas, LLC	04/08/2020	Granted
0000111278	License To Cover	FX	K269GX	201259		101.7	SAN JOSE, CA	Bustos Media Holdings, LLC	04/08/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000111556	License To Cover	LPD	WHNE- LD	168737	Main	3	DETROIT, MI	TAIT BROADCASTING, LLC	04/08/2020	Granted
0000108347	Minor Modification	FL	KVNX-LP	196313		97.5	VANCOUVER, WA	RUSTING SPROCKET ART	04/08/2020	Granted
0000106840	License To Cover	FX	W240DV	200262		95.9	RUSSELL SPRINGS, KY	HAMMOND BROADCASTING, INC.	04/08/2020	Granted
0000110450	License To Cover	DCA	WOIL-CD	31649	Main	23	TALLADEGA, AL	JOSEPH V EARLEY	04/08/2020	Granted
0000106815	License To Cover	FX	K283CZ	202972		104.5	MONTROSE,	CCR-MONTROSE IV, LLC	04/08/2020	Granted
0000107531	Construction Permit	FS	WAXX	9866	Main	104.5	EAU CLAIRE, WI	CLEAR WATER BRANDS, INC.	04/08/2020	Granted
0000094224	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WTHB	15843	Main	1550.0	AUGUSTA, GA	PERRY BROADCASTING OF AUGUSTA, INC.	04/08/2020	Granted
0000082156	Renewal of License	FX	W206AS	59323	Main	89.1	BIG PINE KEY , FL	THE SCHOOL BOARD OF MIAMI- DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA	04/08/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108348	Minor Modification	FL	KOUV-LP	196567		107.9	VANCOUVER, WA	RECORDING NW	04/08/2020	Granted
0000094180	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W293DL	201248		106.5	TROY, AL	BRANTLEY BROADCAST ASSOCIATES, LLC	04/07/2020	Pending
0000091079	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WDIG	17461	Main	1450.0	DOTHAN, AL	Larry Williams	04/08/2020	Granted
0000111706	License To Cover	DTV	WSFX- TV	72871	Main	29	WILMINGTON , NC	WSFX LICENSE SUBSIDIARY, LLC	04/08/2020	Granted
0000094223	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WFXA- FM	15848	Main	103.1	AUGUSTA, GA	PERRY BROADCASTING OF AUGUSTA, INC.	04/08/2020	Granted
0000111693	Construction Permit	DTX	KTVO	21251	Auxiliary	33	KIRKSVILLE, MO	KTVO LICENSEE, LLC	04/08/2020	Granted
0000082157	Renewal of License	FX	W263BO	59322	Main	100.5	KEY WEST, ETC., FL	THE SCHOOL BOARD OF MIAMI- DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA	04/08/2020	Granted